
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

B Staircase Offices1
Tutorial and Admissions
Bursary and College Accountant
IT 
Catering
Internal Events Booking
Information &
Communications

Level entrance to
A, B and C Staircases

Human Resources

Wellbeing Centre

College Office

Conferences & Events

Development &
Alumni Relations

Computer Room

Lord Butterfield Café &
 JCR Bar

MCR / Common Room
TV Room

Music Centre

Laundries

Porters’ Lodge
Head Porter
Accommodation 
Housekeeping
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